

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 525
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 7, after “date;” insert “making a certain stylistic change;”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in lines 3 and 4, strike “§ 11-512 OF THIS ARTICLE” and substitute “SUBSECTION (B) OF THIS SECTION, § 11-402 OF THIS SUBTITLE, AND § 11-512 OF THIS TITLE”; in line 8, strike “article” and substitute “SUBTITLE”; in line 10, strike “ARTICLE” and substitute “TITLE”; and in line 25, strike “article” and substitute “TITLE”.